Pfalzischer Sportschiutzenbund e.V.

Gunter Bromert, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga Rhein-Nahe

HuttenstraBBe 4, 55126 Mainz

Tel.: 0151 / 72 53 69 63, E-Mail: gb_pssb_rwk@posteo.net

KK 50m Auflage
Pfalzliga Rhein-Nahe

EINTEILUNG UND ENDTERMINE

Vorkampfe: Ruckkampfe:
1) 24.03.2024 4) 05.05.2024
883 : 871 SV Ober-Ingelheim 1 : SV Windesheim 2 887 : 848
856 : 829 SV ldar-Oberstein 1 : SV Lemberg 873 : 873
861 : 861 SV Wallhausen : SG Pfeddersheim 1 852 . 874
884 : 876 SV Windesheim 1 : SVP Bechtolsheim 1 876 . 872
2) 07.04.2024 5) 12.05.2024
842 : 875 SV Windesheim 2 : SV Idar-Oberstein 1 858 : 871
857 : 898 SV Lemberg : SV Ober-Ingelheim 1 867 : 889
868 : 871 SG Pfeddersheim 1 : SV Windesheim 1 870 : 882
861 : 854 SVP Bechtolsheim 1 : SV Wallhausen 856 : 861
3) 21.04.2024 6) 26.05.2024
887 : 876 SV Ober-Ingelheim 1 : SV Idar-Oberstein 1 882 : 854
875 : 869 SV Windesheim 2 : SV Lemberg 865 : 872
858 : 876 SV Wallhausen : SV Windesheim 1 880 : 887
877 . 871 SG Pfeddersheim 1 : SVP Bechtolsheim 1 869 : 874
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Verein

SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
SV Windesheim 1
SG Pfeddersheim 1
SVP Bechtolsheim 1
SV Idar-Oberstein 1
SV Lemberg

SV Wallhausen

SV Windesheim 2

Name
Wunderlich, Jens

Dehmer, Michael
Hudolin, Helmut
Wallhauser, Klaus

Name

Jestadt, Wolfgang
Wunderlich, Jens
Dehmer, Michael
Forster, Andreas
Hudolin, Helmut
Madller, Glanther
Brede, Stephan
Giesen, Uta

KK 50m Auflage
Pfalzliga Rhein Nahe

6. Wettkampf, 26.05.2024

SV Idar-Oberstein 1
SV Lemberg

SV Windesheim 1
SVP Bechtolsheim 1

854
872
887
874

882 SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
865 SV Windesheim 2
880 SV Wallhausen

869 SG Pfeddersheim 1

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

Verein
SV Windesheim 1

SV Windesheim 1
SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
SV Lemberg

SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
SV Windesheim 1
SV Windesheim 1
SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
SG Pfeddersheim 1
SV Idar-Oberstein 1

6-RK-KK_Aufl_PL_Rhn-N 2024 xls

1WK 2WK 3.WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
883 898 887 887 889 882
884 871 876 876 882 887
861 868 877 874 870 869
876 861 871 872 856 874
856 875 876 873 871 854
829 857 869 873 867 872
861 854 858 852 861 880
871 842 875 848 858 865
Tageswertung
Ergebnis
300
297
296
296
Einzelwertung
1.WK 2WK 3.WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
298 300 297 296 296 292
297 291 295 297 296 300
294 295 295 294 298 297
293 298 295 294 298 294
292 296 293 296 295 296
290 293 295 293 297 290
290 291 293 292 290 289
288 291 294 289 295 286
Seite 2

Summe
5326
5276
5219
5210
5205
5167
5166
5159

Summe
1779
1776
1773
1772
1768
1758
1745
1743

27.05.2024 22:36:07

Schnitt
887,67
879,33
869,83
868,33
867,50
861,17
861,00
859,83

Schnitt
296,50
296,00
295,50
295,33
294,67
293,00
290,83
290,50
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Hahn, Ingrid

Kdnig, Michael
Kuihner, Reinhold
Hennig, Josef
Schmidt, Rainer
Walter, Berthold
Baumgartner, Hans
Reinhardt, Annette
Marx, Friedhelm
Mdiller, Heinz
Becker, Klaus
Fuhr, Christine
Noll-Heidrich, Marion
Klein, Thomas
Groll, Jochen
Jacob, Bernhard
Wallhauser, Klaus
Zuck, Peter

Wallhauser-Rumler,
Rosemarie

Leuthardt, Carsten
Noll, Ralf

Weber, Lutz

Trost, Willi
Hermann, Wolfgang
Bergunde, Norbert
Lidgen, Hans
Soine, Uwe

Grimm, Werner

SV Idar-Oberstein 1
SG Pfeddersheim 1
SG Pfeddersheim 1
SVP Bechtolsheim 1
SVP Bechtolsheim 1
SV Wallhausen
SVP Bechtolsheim 1
SV Windesheim 1
SV Wallhausen

SV Lemberg

SV Lemberg

SV Idar-Oberstein 1

SV Windesheim 2
SV Idar-Oberstein 1

SG Pfeddersheim 1
SV Wallhausen

SV Lemberg

SV Windesheim 2

SV Lemberg

SV Windesheim 1
SV Windesheim 2
SV Windesheim 2
SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
SVP Bechtolsheim 1
SVP Bechtolsheim 1
SV Wallhausen

SV Wallhausen

SV Ober-Ingelheim 1

6-RK-KK_Aufl_PL_Rhn-N 2024 xls

287
287
284
292
286
293
296
293
286
275
277
281

291
280

282
282
277
289

270
281
286
291

288
289
273
270
293

292
282
290
284
286
287
287
285
282
292
278
283

283
292

287
284
279
275

286
280
258
284
300
288
289
283
255

292
290
294
289
297
287
285
286
287
285
291
290

290
286

284
276
288
291

290
277
294
271
295

284
281
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292
294
288
289
291
288
286
285
280
299
291
292

280
286

284
284
280
283

283
283
285
279
297
292
284
275
264
289

288
291
289
284
283
283
284
288
291
288
286
288

276
281

285
286
283
287

293
287
285
286
292
288
283
284
273
288

286
291
289
295
289
294
290
287
295
282
294
278

289
282

281
291
296
278

278
290
290
286
284
288
288

288

1737
1735
1734
1733
1732
1732
1728
1724
1721
1721
1717
1712

1709
1707

1703
1703
1703
1703

1700
1698
1698
1697
1468
1444
1433
1399
1343
1158

27.05.2024 22:36:07

289,50
289,17
289,00
288,83
288,67
288,67
288,00
287,33
286,83
286,83
286,17
285,33
284,83
284,50
283,83
283,83
283,83
283,83

283,33
283,00
283,00
282,83
293,60
288,80
286,60
279,80
268,60
289,50
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